  1
Fluid Level Gauge
FSA Reflex
Description
Fluid level gauge in stainless steel
with vision panel made of
unbreakable flat glass for use on
tanks in harsh environments, such as

Viscosity range: max 2000 mm²/s
Shut execution: push-to-read check valves
 Note: not suitable for use with glycol and fluids containing glycol
Type Nominal size ≅
centre distance of bolts
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
L4
[mm]
Quantify
vision panel
FSA-195 REFLEX 1SF 195 81 195 256  1
FSA-290 REFLEX 1SF 290 176 290 351  1
FSA-380 REFLEX 1SF 380 266 380 441  1
FSA-500 REFLEX 1SF 500 386 500 561  1
FSA-600 REFLEX 1SF 600 486 600 661  1
FSA-682 REFLEX 2SF 682 266 682 743 266 2
FSA-782 REFLEX 2SF 782 316 782 843 316 2
FSA-922 REFLEX 2SF 922 386 922 983 386 2
FSA-992 REFLEX 2SF 992 356 992 1053 486 2
Dimensions
Size 195 - 600 Size 682 - 992
E
1